25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-11-LEDM SERIES
UNDERWATER LIGHTS
TYPE
051618SL-11-LEDM Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:

FINISH:  Unfinished brass
Optional finishes: Black Acid Treatment (-BAT) & Brass Acid Rust (-BAR)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION  LIGHT SOURCE   SHIP WEIGHT
SL-11-LEDM715BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 7w LED Module 15° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM740BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 7w LED Module 40° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM760BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 7w LED Module 60° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM7WFBRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 7w LED Module WF 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM1115BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 11w LED Module 15° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM1140BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 11w LED Module 40° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM1160BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 11w LED Module 60° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM11WFBRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 11w LED Module WF 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM1515BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 15w LED Module 15° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM1540BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 15w LED Module 40° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM1560BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 15w LED Module 60° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM15WFBRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 15w LED Module WF 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM2015BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 20w LED Module 15° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM2040BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 20w LED Module 40° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM2060BRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 20w LED Module 60° 3.0 lbs.
SL-11-LEDM20WFBRS Cast Brass Underwater Light 20w LED Module WF 3.0 lbs.
Note: Add -AB to part number for aiming bracket,  add -AC to part number for angle collar
UL 676IP68
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION
FA-105-LEDM Cast Brass Aiming Bracket/2 Knobs
FA-SL11-LEDMAC Cast Brass Angle Cap
FA-35-SL11LEDM-AMBER Amber Acrylic Insert Lens
FA-35-SL11LEDM-BLUE Blue Acrylic Insert Lens
FA-35-SL11LEDM-GREEN Green Acrylic Insert Lens
FA-35-SL11LEDM-RED Red Acrylic Insert Lens
4.0" OD
102mm
2.0”
51mm
4.25”
108mm
3.5”
90mm
4.0"
102mm
4.0"
102mm
4.0" OD
102mm
2.0”
51mm
4.25”
108mm
3.5”
90mm
4.0"
102mm
4.0"
102mm
TYPE
051618SL-11-LEDM Cut Sheet
®
UNDERWATER LIGHTS
SL-11-LEDM  SERIES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
Beam
Width foot
(m)